FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	6
Programme  : 	BSc - Geology and Digital Surveying
Month & Year  : 	Apr 2025 Date  : 	28-04-2025
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang1
Core Course XXII
Sedimentary and Metamorphic Petrology
20UGLD641
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XXIII
Economic Geology
20UGLD642
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XXIV
Practical III
20UGLD643
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2218001 A S GOURI PARVATHY 5 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 48.5 5 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 48.0 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0
2 U2218002 ARSHA M U 5 13 53 66 6.6 C 33.0 5 16 50 66 6.6 C 33.0 2 17 62 79 7.9 B 15.8
3 U2218003 ELIZABETH A 5 13 16 29 2.9 F 14.5 5 13 19 32 3.2 F 16.0 2 16 20 36 3.6 F 7.2
4 U2218004 JEEVA B S 5 17 42 59 5.9 D 29.5 5 16 52 68 6.8 C 34.0 2 17 52 69 6.9 C 13.8
5 U2218005 V R SREEPRIYA 5 13 49 62 6.2 C 31.0 5 14 50 64 6.4 C 32.0 2 17 30 47 4.7 E 9.4
6 U2218006 ADITHYA LAXMAN SR 5 17 45 62 6.2 C 31.0 5 14 48 62 6.2 C 31.0 2 16 28 44 4.4 E 8.8
7 U2218007 ANANDAPADMANABHAN. R 5 10 26 36 3.6 F 18.0 5 12 28 40 4.0 E 20.0 2 12 16 28 2.8 F 5.6
8 U2218008 ANDREWS FELIX 5 10 51 61 6.1 C 30.5 5 12 52 64 6.4 C 32.0 2 10 36 46 4.6 E 9.2
9 U2218009 ROSHIN DAS 5 11 58 69 6.9 C 34.5 5 12 43 55 5.5 D 27.5 2 14 31 45 4.5 E 9.0
10 U2218010 DEVIKA UDAY 5 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 47.5 5 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 46.5 2 19 80 99 9.9 A+ 19.8
11 U2218011 GREESHMA KOMALAN 5 10 48 58 5.8 D 29.0 5 12 39 51 5.1 D 25.5 2 15 53 68 6.8 C 13.6
12 U2218013 AISWARYA S 5 19 74 93 9.3 A+ 46.5 5 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 45.5 2 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 18.8
13 U2218014 B DHANYA MARY 5 19 63 82 8.2 A 41.0 5 20 63 83 8.3 A 41.5 2 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 19.2
14 U2218015 NANDANA MJ 5 19 66 85 8.5 A 42.5 5 19 62 81 8.1 A 40.5 2 19 65 84 8.4 A 16.8
15 U2218016 R.JIYA MARY 5 16 66 82 8.2 A 41.0 5 18 49 67 6.7 C 33.5 2 20 60 80 8.0 A 16.0
16 U2218017 ANOOJ RAJ 5 13 42 55 5.5 D 27.5 5 13 44 57 5.7 D 28.5 2 15 37 52 5.2 D 10.4
17 U2218018 ASHIK THANKACHAN 5 11 30 41 4.1 E 20.5 5 13 3 16 1.6 F 8.0 2 14 22 36 3.6 F 7.2
18 U2218019 ASHIL GEORGE BABU 5 10 40 50 5.0 D 25.0 5 10 46 56 5.6 D 28.0 2 10 30 40 4.0 E 8.0
19 U2218020 JOBIN JOSE 5 11 61 72 7.2 B 36.0 5 9 63 72 7.2 B 36.0 2 13 32 45 4.5 E 9.0
20 U2218021 MUHAMMED SHAHID S 5 17 61 78 7.8 B 39.0 5 17 51 68 6.8 C 34.0 2 19 53 72 7.2 B 14.4
21 U2218022 NIVIN V S 5 10 4 14 1.4 F 7.0 5 9 1 10 1.0 F 5.0 2 12 8 20 2.0 F 4.0
22 U2218023 NOHAN N 5 16 53 69 6.9 C 34.5 5 18 57 75 7.5 B 37.5 2 19 56 75 7.5 B 15.0
23 U2218024 PRIYADARSAN G P 5 19 70 89 8.9 A 44.5 5 20 69 89 8.9 A 44.5 2 19 60 79 7.9 B 15.8
24 U2218026 SAJITH V 5 13 35 48 4.8 E 24.0 5 13 19 32 3.2 F 16.0 2 13 29 42 4.2 E 8.4
25 U2218027 SEBIN STERVIN 5 11 17 28 2.8 F 14.0 5 13 Ab 13 1.3 F 6.5 2 13 18 31 3.1 F 6.2
26 U2218028 SURYAKIRAN MS 5 18 59 77 7.7 B 38.5 5 20 62 82 8.2 A 41.0 2 19 43 62 6.2 C 12.4
27 U2218029 V A SREEHARI 5 17 67 84 8.4 A 42.0 5 16 62 78 7.8 B 39.0 2 18 50 68 6.8 C 13.6
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang1
Core Course XXV
Global Positioning System
20UGLD671
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XXVI
Techniques and Applications of Digital Surveying
20UGLD672
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XXVII
Practical V - Field Techniques in Digital Surveying
20UGLD673
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2218001 A S GOURI PARVATHY 4 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 38.0 5 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 47.0 3 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 27.3
2 U2218002 ARSHA M U 4 14 61 75 7.5 B 30.0 5 17 62 79 7.9 B 39.5 3 18 61 79 7.9 B 23.7
3 U2218003 ELIZABETH A 4 9 38 47 4.7 E 18.8 5 17 32 49 4.9 E 24.5 3 16 51 67 6.7 C 20.1
4 U2218004 JEEVA B S 4 15 62 77 7.7 B 30.8 5 20 64 84 8.4 A 42.0 3 19 62 81 8.1 A 24.3
5 U2218005 V R SREEPRIYA 4 9 66 75 7.5 B 30.0 5 16 63 79 7.9 B 39.5 3 16 68 84 8.4 A 25.2
6 U2218006 ADITHYA LAXMAN SR 4 15 46 61 6.1 C 24.4 5 17 61 78 7.8 B 39.0 3 19 55 74 7.4 B 22.2
7 U2218007 ANANDAPADMANABHAN. R 4 8 48 56 5.6 D 22.4 5 11 50 61 6.1 C 30.5 3 12 55 67 6.7 C 20.1
8 U2218008 ANDREWS FELIX 4 10 46 56 5.6 D 22.4 5 8 54 62 6.2 C 31.0 3 11 53 64 6.4 C 19.2
9 U2218009 ROSHIN DAS 4 16 61 77 7.7 B 30.8 5 13 60 73 7.3 B 36.5 3 16 59 75 7.5 B 22.5
10 U2218010 DEVIKA UDAY 4 19 74 93 9.3 A+ 37.2 5 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 49.0 3 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 27.0
11 U2218011 GREESHMA KOMALAN 4 9 47 56 5.6 D 22.4 5 18 50 68 6.8 C 34.0 3 14 63 77 7.7 B 23.1
12 U2218013 AISWARYA S 4 19 74 93 9.3 A+ 37.2 5 20 69 89 8.9 A 44.5 3 20 68 88 8.8 A 26.4
13 U2218014 B DHANYA MARY 4 18 67 85 8.5 A 34.0 5 20 66 86 8.6 A 43.0 3 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 27.0
14 U2218015 NANDANA MJ 4 19 69 88 8.8 A 35.2 5 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 45.0 3 20 65 85 8.5 A 25.5
15 U2218016 R.JIYA MARY 4 13 64 77 7.7 B 30.8 5 18 60 78 7.8 B 39.0 3 16 66 82 8.2 A 24.6
16 U2218017 ANOOJ RAJ 4 13 58 71 7.1 B 28.4 5 10 46 56 5.6 D 28.0 3 13 60 73 7.3 B 21.9
17 U2218018 ASHIK THANKACHAN 4 8 43 51 5.1 D 20.4 5 10 44 54 5.4 D 27.0 3 14 53 67 6.7 C 20.1
18 U2218019 ASHIL GEORGE BABU 4 11 56 67 6.7 C 26.8 5 10 56 66 6.6 C 33.0 3 13 50 63 6.3 C 18.9
19 U2218020 JOBIN JOSE 4 9 62 71 7.1 B 28.4 5 8 62 70 7.0 B 35.0 3 13 51 64 6.4 C 19.2
20 U2218021 MUHAMMED SHAHID S 4 16 64 80 8.0 A 32.0 5 18 67 85 8.5 A 42.5 3 18 61 79 7.9 B 23.7
21 U2218022 NIVIN V S 4 8 7 15 1.5 F 6.0 5 8 2 10 1.0 F 5.0 3 14 49 63 6.3 C 18.9
22 U2218023 NOHAN N 4 18 63 81 8.1 A 32.4 5 20 60 80 8.0 A 40.0 3 19 67 86 8.6 A 25.8
23 U2218024 PRIYADARSAN G P 4 19 67 86 8.6 A 34.4 5 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 47.5 3 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 27.3
24 U2218026 SAJITH V 4 14 57 71 7.1 B 28.4 5 10 54 64 6.4 C 32.0 3 17 55 72 7.2 B 21.6
25 U2218027 SEBIN STERVIN 4 8 34 42 4.2 E 16.8 5 9 33 42 4.2 E 21.0 3 16 49 65 6.5 C 19.5
26 U2218028 SURYAKIRAN MS 4 19 56 75 7.5 B 30.0 5 20 64 84 8.4 A 42.0 3 20 67 87 8.7 A 26.1
27 U2218029 V A SREEHARI 4 19 68 87 8.7 A 34.8 5 19 69 88 8.8 A 44.0 3 19 62 81 8.1 A 24.3
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang1
Core Course XXVIII
Project and Study Tour / Fieldwork (Digital
Surveying)
20UGLD661.2
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Project
Project and Study Tour / Fieldwork (Geology)
20UGLD661.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U2218001 A S GOURI PARVATHY 2 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 18.6 2 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 19.2 266.6 9.52 A+ PASSED
2 U2218002 ARSHA M U 2 19 73 92 9.2 A+ 18.4 2 12 76 88 8.8 A 17.6 211.0 7.54 B PASSED
3 U2218003 ELIZABETH A 2 18 73 91 9.1 A+ 18.2 2 16 76 92 9.2 A+ 18.4 - - F FAILED
4 U2218004 JEEVA B S 2 19 74 93 9.3 A+ 18.6 2 18 76 94 9.4 A+ 18.8 211.8 7.56 B PASSED
5 U2218005 V R SREEPRIYA 2 17 63 80 8.0 A 16.0 2 17 75 92 9.2 A+ 18.4 201.5 7.20 B PASSED
6 U2218006 ADITHYA LAXMAN SR 2 16 63 79 7.9 B 15.8 2 16 75 91 9.1 A+ 18.2 190.4 6.80 C PASSED
7 U2218007 ANANDAPADMANABHAN. R 2 17 74 91 9.1 A+ 18.2 2 10 76 86 8.6 A 17.2 - - F FAILED
8 U2218008 ANDREWS FELIX 2 16 73 89 8.9 A 17.8 2 11 75 86 8.6 A 17.2 179.3 6.40 C PASSED
9 U2218009 ROSHIN DAS 2 16 68 84 8.4 A 16.8 2 11 75 86 8.6 A 17.2 194.8 6.96 C PASSED
10 U2218010 DEVIKA UDAY 2 19 68 87 8.7 A 17.4 2 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 19.0 263.4 9.41 A+ PASSED
11 U2218011 GREESHMA KOMALAN 2 19 68 87 8.7 A 17.4 2 18 76 94 9.4 A+ 18.8 183.8 6.56 C PASSED
12 U2218013 AISWARYA S 2 20 63 83 8.3 A 16.6 2 19 76 95 9.5 A+ 19.0 254.5 9.09 A+ PASSED
13 U2218014 B DHANYA MARY 2 19 74 93 9.3 A+ 18.6 2 19 76 95 9.5 A+ 19.0 243.3 8.69 A PASSED
14 U2218015 NANDANA MJ 2 18 68 86 8.6 A 17.2 2 19 75 94 9.4 A+ 18.8 241.5 8.63 A PASSED
15 U2218016 R.JIYA MARY 2 18 74 92 9.2 A+ 18.4 2 18 76 94 9.4 A+ 18.8 222.1 7.93 B PASSED
16 U2218017 ANOOJ RAJ 2 18 73 91 9.1 A+ 18.2 2 13 75 88 8.8 A 17.6 180.5 6.45 C PASSED
17 U2218018 ASHIK THANKACHAN 2 16 63 79 7.9 B 15.8 2 10 75 85 8.5 A 17.0 - - F FAILED
18 U2218019 ASHIL GEORGE BABU 2 16 63 79 7.9 B 15.8 2 11 76 87 8.7 A 17.4 172.9 6.18 C PASSED
19 U2218020 JOBIN JOSE 2 16 74 90 9.0 A+ 18.0 2 11 75 86 8.6 A 17.2 198.8 7.10 B PASSED
20 U2218021 MUHAMMED SHAHID S 2 16 63 79 7.9 B 15.8 2 18 76 94 9.4 A+ 18.8 220.2 7.86 B PASSED
21 U2218022 NIVIN V S 2 13 68 81 8.1 A 16.2 2 10 75 85 8.5 A 17.0 - - F FAILED
22 U2218023 NOHAN N 2 18 73 91 9.1 A+ 18.2 2 17 76 93 9.3 A+ 18.6 222.0 7.93 B PASSED
23 U2218024 PRIYADARSAN G P 2 19 73 92 9.2 A+ 18.4 2 19 75 94 9.4 A+ 18.8 251.2 8.97 A PASSED
24 U2218026 SAJITH V 2 17 63 80 8.0 A 16.0 2 15 75 90 9.0 A+ 18.0 - - F FAILED
25 U2218027 SEBIN STERVIN 2 16 68 84 8.4 A 16.8 2 10 75 85 8.5 A 17.0 - - F FAILED
26 U2218028 SURYAKIRAN MS 2 19 74 93 9.3 A+ 18.6 2 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 19.2 227.8 8.14 A PASSED
27 U2218029 V A SREEHARI 2 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 18.0 2 16 76 92 9.2 A+ 18.4 234.1 8.36 A PASSED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------